
NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

8 SHANNEN LOH SI TING MAS TOTAL GYM 2.20  7.70  8.10  18.00  18.00  1 1

9 PEBBLE CHUA SGP D'GYMNASTIQUE ACADEMY 2.10  7.80  8.05  17.95  17.95  2 2

4 VERA ALYSSA MOHD ZAYD MAS SRGC 1.20  7.60  7.55  16.35  16.35  3 3

2 NGAI SUET TING SUDIE HKG RG PRO 1.20  7.40  7.70  16.30  16.30  4 4

6 FREYA BIBLE THA UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS 0.50  7.70  7.60  15.80  15.80  5 5

7 NGAI PUI YEE HKG RG PRO 0.90  7.00  7.40  15.30  15.30  6 6

3 YUNG TSZ WING CHLOE HKG RG PRO 0.50  6.80  7.90  15.20  15.20  7 7

5 HO LOK CHI CAILEY HKG RG PRO 0.60  7.30  7.20  15.10  15.10  8 8

1 YAM HAU TUNG HEDY HKG RG PRO 0.50  7.10  7.45  15.05  15.05  9

10 ANNA LANNING HKG RG PRO 0.70  7.20  7.05  14.95  14.95  10

11 -  -  -  -  -  

12 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

1 YAM HAU TUNG HEDY HKG RG PRO - 5.10 6.15  11.25  11.25  1 1

2 -  -  -  -  -  

3 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

1 NGAI SUET TING SUDIE HKG RG PRO 0.50  5.10  6.35  11.95  11.95  1 1

2 YUNG TSZ WING CHLOE HKG RG PRO - 4.10 6.45  10.55  10.55  2 2

3 -  -  -  -  -  

4 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

5 SHANNEN LOH SI TING MAS TOTAL GYM 3.20  7.00  7.05  17.25  17.25  1 1

6 PEBBLE CHUA SGP D'GYMNASTIQUE ACADEMY 1.70  6.20  6.60  14.50  14.50  2 2

4 NGAI PUI YEE HKG RG PRO 0.80  6.70  6.85  14.35  14.35  3 3

7 ANNA LANNING HKG RG PRO 1.30  5.50  6.30  13.10  13.10  4 4

3 FREYA BIBLE THA UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS 0.20  6.20  6.40  12.80  12.80  5 5

1 VERA ALYSSA MOHD ZAYD MAS SRGC 0.60  4.90  5.75  11.25  11.25  7 6

2 HO LOK CHI CAILEY HKG RG PRO 1.20  5.40  6.15  12.75  12.75  6 7

8 -  -  -  -  -  

9 -  -  -  -  -  

Apparatus : Hoop

Apparatus : Ball

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)

Category : Pre Junior U10 A

Apparatus : Freehand

Apparatus : Rope



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB FH Rope Hoop Ball
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 SHANNEN LOH SI TING MAS TOTAL GYM 18.00  n/a n/a 17.25   35.25  1 1

9 PEBBLE CHUA SGP D'GYMNASTIQUE ACADEMY 17.95  n/a n/a 14.50   32.45  2 2

5 NGAI PUI YEE HKG RG PRO 15.30  n/a n/a 14.35   29.65  3 3

10 FREYA BIBLE THA UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS 15.80  n/a n/a 12.80   28.60  4 4

3 NGAI SUET TING SUDIE HKG RG PRO 16.30  n/a 11.95   n/a 28.25  5 5

1 VERA ALYSSA MOHD ZAYD MAS SRGC 16.35  n/a n/a 11.25   27.60  8 6

8 ANNA LANNING HKG RG PRO 14.95  n/a n/a 13.10   28.05  6 7

4 HO LOK CHI CAILEY HKG RG PRO 15.10  n/a n/a 12.75   27.85  7 8

7 YAM HAU TUNG HEDY HKG RG PRO 15.05  11.25  n/a n/a 26.30  9

6 YUNG TSZ WING CHLOE HKG RG PRO 15.20  n/a 10.55   n/a 25.75  10

11 -  

12 -  

RANK

1

2

HKG - RG PRO U10 TEAM 1
 - NGAI SUET TING SUDIE
 - HO LOK CHI CAILEY
 - NGAI PUI YEE
 - 

85.75

HKG - RG PRO U10 TEAM 2
 - YUNG TSZ WING CHLOE 
 - YAM HAU TUNG HEDY
 - ANNA LANNING
 -

80.10

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)

Category : Pre Junior U10 A

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

TEAM

TEAM TOTAL SCORE



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 CAMILLA AZ ZAHRA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 1.60  7.90  7.75  17.25  17.25   1 1

1 AYRIS INSYIRAH MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 1.20  7.30  7.55  16.05  16.05   2 2

6 WAFFIYA AMMARA AISYA BINTI HARFAIZAL MAS PERLIS 0.90  7.40  7.40  15.70  15.70   3 3

10 MARYAM AISHA BINTI SHAFIQ MAS PERLIS 0.30  6.20  6.85  13.35  13.35   9 4

4 LILY HELENA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 1.10  6.70  7.40  15.20  15.20   4 5

8 NAURA ALAYNA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 0.90  7.10  7.15  15.15  15.15   5 6

5 NUR HALISYA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 0.60  7.00  7.45  15.05  15.05   6 7

7 PIA AKSHARA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 0.40  6.60  7.15  14.15  14.15   7 8

3 ASHA MARIYYA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS - 7.20 6.75  13.95  13.95   8

9 TANISHKAA VIKRAM MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 0.60  5.60  6.75  12.95  12.95   10

11 -  -  -  -  -  

12 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 CAMILLA AZ ZAHRA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 1.70  6.70  6.75  15.15  15.15   1 1

1 AYRIS INSYIRAH MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 2.00  5.50  6.25  13.75  13.75   2 2

3 ASHA MARIYYA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 0.50  5.40  6.15  12.05  12.05   3 3

4 -  -  -  -  -  

5 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 LILY HELENA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 0.70  6.20  6.55  13.45  13.45   1 1

3 NUR HALISYA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 1.10  6.70  6.20  14.00  0.60  13.40   2 2

1 NUR HAISHA HANANIA BINTI NORHAIZAR MAS PERLIS 1.50  5.20  6.25  12.95  12.95   3 3

4 -  -  -  -  -  

5 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

4 TANISHKAA VIKRAM MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 0.60  5.10  7.05  12.75  12.75   1 1

1 WAFFIYA AMMARA AISYA BINTI HARFAIZAL MAS PERLIS 0.10  5.10  6.45  11.65  11.65   2 2

3 NAURA ALAYNA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS - 5.20 6.40  11.60  11.60   3 3

2 PIA AKSHARA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS - 4.00 5.60  9.60  9.60  4 4

5 -  -  -  -  -  

6 -  -  -  -  -  

Apparatus : Hoop

Apparatus : Ball

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)

Category : Pre Junior U10 B

Apparatus : Freehand

Apparatus : Rope



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB FH Rope Hoop Ball
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 CAMILLA AZ ZAHRA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 17.25  15.15  n/a n/a 32.40  1 1

1 AYRIS INSYIRAH MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 16.05  13.75  n/a n/a 29.80  2 2

9 WAFFIYA AMMARA AISYA BINTI HARFAIZAL MAS PERLIS 15.70  n/a n/a 11.65   27.35  5 3

11 MARYAM AISHA BINTI SHAFIQ MAS PERLIS 13.35  n/a n/a n/a 13.35  10 4

6 NUR HALISYA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 15.05  n/a 14.00   n/a 29.05  3 5

3 LILY HELENA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 15.20  n/a 13.45   n/a 28.65  4 6

5 NAURA ALAYNA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 15.15  n/a n/a 11.60   26.75  6 7

7 ASHA MARIYYA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 13.95  12.05  n/a n/a 26.00  7 8

8 TANISHKAA VIKRAM MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 12.95  n/a n/a 12.75   25.70  8

4 PIA AKSHARA MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 14.15  n/a n/a 9.60   23.75  9

10 NUR HAISHA HANANIA BINTI NORHAIZAR MAS PERLIS n/a n/a 12.95   n/a 12.95  11

12 -  

13 -  

RANK
1

2

3

MAS - MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS A
 - AYRIS INSYIRAH
 - CAMILLA AZ ZAHRA
 - LILY HELENA
 - PIA AKSHARA

90.85

MAS - MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS B
 - NAURA ALAYNA
 - NUR HALISYA
 - ASHA MARIYYA
 - TANISHKAA VIKRAM

81.80

MAS - PERLIS
 - WAFFIYA AMMARA AISYA BINTI HARFAIZAL
 - NUR HAISHA HANANIA BINTI NORHAIZAR
 - MARYAM AISHA BINTI SHAFIQ
 -

53.65

TEAM TOTAL SCORE

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)
Category : Pre Junior U10 B

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

TEAM



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

4 MIKAYLA SIYUZA TANJUNG IDN STAR VIOLET 2.90   7.40   7.65   17.95    17.95    1 1

1 CARLA GOUW HKG RG PRO 1.70   6.20   6.75   14.65    0.60   14.05    2 2

3 LEE YUET FU HKG RG PRO 1.30   6.00   6.30   13.60    13.60    3 3

2 RADA CHOONCHUACHAN THA UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS 0.60   5.00   6.35   11.95    11.95    4 4

5 -   -   -   -   -   

6 -   -   -   -   -   

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 ATSIILA RIFATA FAZLY IDN STAR VIOLET 3.30   7.50   7.80   18.60    18.60    1 1

4 APRILA ZAHRA LUBIS IDN STAR VIOLET 3.80   6.70   7.35   17.85    17.85    2 2

3 SHUEN HIU SUET HKG RG PRO 1.90   6.60   6.90   15.40    15.40    3 3

1 YAN SZE HANG HKG RG PRO 1.50   6.00   6.75   14.25    14.25    4 4

5 -   -   -   -   -   

6 -   -   -   -   -   

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

9 LEE QIAN EN MAS SRGC 2.40   6.60   7.10   16.10    16.10    1 1

10 FUNG KATHERINE HKG RG PRO 2.80   6.40   6.40   15.60    15.60    2 2

14 SHAM CHEUK YING KYLIE HKG RG PRO 1.60   6.20   6.95   14.75    14.75    3 3

6 NAZIRAH ADELIA BINTI MOHAMED HAFIZ THA UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS 0.20    5.90   7.05   13.15    13.15    7 4

1 ENYA CHAT ZHI MIN MAS SRGC 0.80   5.90   6.30   13.00    13.00    10 5

11 ARIYA SUZUKI THA UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS - 5.50 5.65   11.15    11.15    13 6

4 NG YU JING HKG RG PRO 1.20   6.60   6.45   14.25    14.25    4 7

12 CHEW HAO YIN MAS SRGC 1.30   5.70   4.05   11.05    11.05    14 8

3 LIU TSZ WAI HKG RG PRO 0.90   5.60   6.90   13.40    13.40    5

5 LEUNG HIU TO KATHY HKG RG PRO 1.70   5.40   6.15   13.25    13.25    6

2 ALEXANDRA LANNING HKG RG PRO 0.60   6.30   6.25   13.15    13.15    8

7 YIP TSZ YING HKG RG PRO 0.70   5.90   6.50   13.10    13.10    9

13 MARIA-SOPHIA FERNANDES HKG RG PRO 0.60   6.00   6.05   12.65    12.65    11

8 HON SUET CHING HKG RG PRO 0.80   5.40   6.15   12.35    12.35    12

15 -   -   -   -   -   

16 -   -   -   -   -   

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

8 APRILA ZAHRA LUBIS IDN STAR VIOLET 3.00   7.70   8.15   18.85    18.85    1 1

6 MIKAYLA SIYUZA TANJUNG IDN STAR VIOLET 3.20   7.50   8.00   18.70    18.70    2 2

22 SHAM CHEUK YING KYLIE HKG RG PRO 2.00   7.10   7.40   16.50    16.50    4 3

18 FUNG KATHERINE HKG RG PRO 2.40   6.80   7.25   16.45    16.45    5 4

17 LEE QIAN EN MAS SRGC 1.30   7.30   7.50   16.10    16.10    6 5

14 NAZIRAH ADELIA BINTI MOHAMED HAFIZ THA UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS 1.10    7.00   7.45   15.55    15.55    9 6

20 CHEW HAO YIN MAS SRGC 1.50   7.20   6.85   15.55    15.55    10 7

2 RADA CHOONCHUACHAN THA UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS 1.00   6.90   6.95   14.85    14.85    16 8

4 ATSIILA RIFATA FAZLY IDN STAR VIOLET 3.00   7.70   7.80   18.50    18.50    3

15 YIP TSZ YING HKG RG PRO 2.00   6.70   7.05   15.75    15.75    7

11 LIU TSZ WAI HKG RG PRO 1.40   7.10   7.20   15.70    15.70    8

12 NG YU JING HKG RG PRO 0.90   7.30   7.25   15.45    15.45    11

5 YAN SZE HANG HKG RG PRO 1.50   6.80   7.10   15.40    15.40    12

7 SHUEN HIU SUET HKG RG PRO 1.50   6.90   6.95   15.35    15.35    13

9 ENYA CHAT ZHI MIN MAS SRGC 1.20   6.80   7.20   15.20    15.20    14

16 HON SUET CHING HKG RG PRO 1.20   7.10   6.85   15.15    15.15    15

1 CARLA GOUW HKG RG PRO 1.20   6.60   7.00   14.80    14.80    17

21 MARIA-SOPHIA FERNANDES HKG RG PRO 1.00   6.70   7.10   14.80    14.80    17

10 ALEXANDRA LANNING HKG RG PRO 0.50   7.60   6.45   14.55    14.55    19

13 LEUNG HIU TO KATHY HKG RG PRO 1.50   6.40   6.55   14.45    14.45    20

19 ARIYA SUZUKI THA UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS 0.50   7.00   6.70   14.20    14.20    21

3 LEE YUET FU HKG RG PRO 1.10   6.00   6.90   14.00    14.00    22

23 -   -   -   -   -   

24 -   -   -   -   -   

Apparatus : Ball

Apparatus : Freehand

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)

Category : Pre Junior U12 A

Apparatus : Hoop

Apparatus : Clubs



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB Hoop Clubs Ball FH
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL'

17 ATSIILA RIFATA FAZLY IDN STAR VIOLET n/a 18.60  n/a 18.50   37.10  1 1

18 APRILA ZAHRA LUBIS IDN STAR VIOLET n/a 17.85  n/a 18.85   36.70  2 2

2 LEE QIAN EN MAS SRGC n/a n/a 16.10   16.10   32.20  4 3

8 FUNG KATHERINE HKG RG PRO n/a n/a 15.60   16.45   32.05  5 4

9 SHAM CHEUK YING KYLIE HKG RG PRO n/a n/a 14.75   16.50   31.25  6 5

20 NAZIRAH ADELIA BINTI MOHAMED HAFIZ THA UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS n/a n/a 13.15   15.55   28.70  13 6

3 ENYA CHAT ZHI MIN MAS SRGC n/a n/a 13.00   15.20   28.20  14 7

21 RADA CHOONCHUACHAN THA UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS 11.95   n/a n/a 14.85   26.80  20 8

19 MIKAYLA SIYUZA TANJUNG IDN STAR VIOLET 17.95   n/a n/a 18.70   36.65  3

10 SHUEN HIU SUET HKG RG PRO n/a 15.40  n/a 15.35   30.75  7

12 NG YU JING HKG RG PRO n/a n/a 14.25   15.45   29.70  8

4 YAN SZE HANG HKG RG PRO n/a 14.25  n/a 15.40   29.65  9

14 CARLA GOUW HKG RG PRO 14.65   n/a n/a 14.80   29.45  10

11 LIU TSZ WAI HKG RG PRO n/a n/a 13.40   15.70   29.10  11

5 YIP TSZ YING HKG RG PRO n/a n/a 13.10   15.75   28.85  12

7 ALEXANDRA LANNING HKG RG PRO n/a n/a 13.15   14.55   27.70  15

13 LEUNG HIU TO KATHY HKG RG PRO n/a n/a 13.25   14.45   27.70  15

15 LEE YUET FU HKG RG PRO 13.60   n/a n/a 14.00   27.60  17

6 HON SUET CHING HKG RG PRO n/a n/a 12.35   15.15   27.50  18

16 MARIA-SOPHIA FERNANDES HKG RG PRO n/a n/a 12.65   14.80   27.45  19

1 CHEW HAO YIN MAS SRGC n/a n/a 11.05   15.55   26.60  21

22 ARIYA SUZUKI THA UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS n/a n/a 11.15   14.20   25.35  22

23 -   

24 -   

RANK
1

2

3

4

5

6

HKG - RG PRO U12 TEAM 3
 - NG YU JING 
 - LEUNG HIU TO KATHY
 - CARLA GOUW
 - LEE YUET FU

86.85

HKG - RG PRO U12 TEAM 1
 - YAN SZE HANG
 - YIP TSZ YING 
 - HON SUET CHING 
 - ALEXANDRA LANNING

86.20

THA - UNIVERSE GYMNASTICS
 - NAZIRAH ADELIA BINTI MOHAMED HAFIZ
 - RADA CHOONCHUACHAN
 - ARIYA SUZUKI
 -

80.85

IND - STAR VIOLET
 - ATSIILA RIFATA FAZLY
 - APRILA ZAHRA LUBIS
 - MIKAYLA SIYUZA TANJUNG 

110.45

HKG - RG PRO U12 TEAM 2
 - FUNG KATHERINE
 - SHAM CHEUK YING KYLIE
 - SHUEN HIU SUET
 - LIU TSZ WAI 

94.05

MAS - SRGC
 - CHEW HAO YIN
 - LEE QIAN EN
 - ENYA CHAT ZHI MIN

87.00

TEAM TOTAL SCORE

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)

Category : Pre Junior U12 A

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

TEAM



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

5 ATINA KHALEIS BINTI SHAHNAZARUDDIN MAS TOTAL GYM 1.40       8.10      7.85      17.35    17.35     1 1

1 WONG ZI XI MAS TOTAL GYM 1.70       7.30      8.00      17.00    17.00     2 2

4 NAEEMA TAARIQ MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 1.40       7.40      7.40      16.20    16.20     3 3

2 NIK ARANEE ROSE MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 1.50       6.80      7.65      15.95    15.95     4 4

3 AROOSA TIHANI BINTI ZULKEFLE MAS PERLIS 1.00       5.90      7.00      13.90    13.90     5 5

6 -         -        -        -        -         

7 -         -        -        -        -         

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

3 ATINA KHALEIS BINTI SHAHNAZARUDDIN MAS TOTAL GYM 3.20       7.00      6.40      16.60    16.60     1 1

2 NAEEMA TAARIQ MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 2.10       6.00      6.45      14.55    14.55     2 2

1 AROOSA TIHANI BINTI ZULKEFLE MAS PERLIS 0.80       6.10      6.20      13.10    13.10     3 3

4 -         -        -        -        -         

5 -         -        -        -        -         

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

3 NIK ARANEE ROSE MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 1.50       6.50      6.80      14.80    14.80     1 1

2 WONG ZI XI MAS TOTAL GYM 1.20       6.00      7.05      14.25    14.25     2 2

1 FARIYYSHA QAISARA BINTI FARIZAL MAS PERLIS 0.50       5.10      6.20      11.80    11.80     3 3

4 -         -        -        -        -         

5 -         -        -        -        -         

Appratus : Ball

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)

Category : Pre Junior U12 B

Appratus : Freehand

Appratus : Clubs



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB FH Clubs Ball
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

1 ATINA KHALEIS BINTI SHAHNAZARUDDIN MAS TOTAL GYM 17.35  16.60  n/a 33.95  1 1

2 WONG ZI XI MAS TOTAL GYM 17.00  n/a 14.25   31.25  2 2

3 NAEEMA TAARIQ MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 16.20  14.55  n/a 30.75  3 3

4 NIK ARANEE ROSE MAS MAGNIFIQUE GYMNASTICS 15.95  n/a 14.80   30.75  3 3

5 AROOSA TIHANI BINTI ZULKEFLE MAS PERLIS 13.90  13.10  n/a 27.00  5 5

6 FARIYYSHA QAISARA BINTI FARIZAL MAS PERLIS n/a n/a 11.80   11.80  6 6

7 -  

8 -  

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)
Category : Pre Junior U12 B

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

6 SHAKIRA ELEINA BINTI SHUKRI MAS GYMDAYS STUDIO 5.00  7.00  7.05  19.05   19.05   1 1

3 SONYA HAZZA AFRIANTI IND STAR VIOLET 3.70  7.20  7.15  18.05   18.05   2 2

10 GEISHA WULANDARI SIMANJUNTAK IND STAR VIOLET 3.20  6.10  6.80  16.10   16.10   3 3

1 KAELYN ONG ZI YING MAS SRGC 2.40  6.60  6.65  15.65   15.65   4 4

8 CHOW CHING HKG RG PRO 1.80  6.40  6.50  14.70   14.70   5 5

5 TEH HUI XUAN MAS TOTAL GYM 1.40  6.20  6.75  14.35   14.35   6 6

2 HO WING LAM GLORIA HKG RG PRO 2.00  5.40  5.95  13.35   13.35   7 7

9 HANNAH SO TZE WAI MAS SRGC 1.70  5.40  5.95  13.05   13.05   8 8

4 CHAU YAN TING HKG RG PRO 1.60  5.60  5.85  13.05   13.05   9

7 NGAI HUEN TING HAIDEE HKG RG PRO 1.40  4.70  5.85  11.95   11.95   10

11 -  -  -  -  -  

12 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 PUTRI KIRANA IND STAR VIOLET 3.30  7.20  7.10  17.60   17.60   1 1

6 ANGEL TAN YONN YEE MAS GYMDAYS STUDIO 2.30  7.40  7.50  17.20   17.20   2 2

4 LI TING HUEN HKG RG PRO 3.90  7.10  6.45  17.45   0.30   17.15   3 3

3 MIKI ONG XIAO QI MAS TOTAL GYM 3.20  6.90  6.60  16.70   16.70   4 4

1 MIKO ONG XIAO YOU MAS TOTAL GYM 2.20  7.00  7.15  16.35   16.35   5 5

5 KAELYN ONG ZI YING MAS SRGC 2.50  6.40  6.05  14.95   14.95   7 6

8 CHAU YAN TING HKG RG PRO 1.30  5.80  6.20  13.30   13.30   8 7

11 HANNAH SO TZE WAI MAS SRGC 0.80  4.70  5.00  10.50   10.50   10 8

9 TEH HUI XUAN MAS TOTAL GYM 3.40  6.50  5.75  15.65   15.65   6

7 HO WING LAM GLORIA HKG RG PRO 0.60  5.90  6.40  12.90   12.90   9

10 NGAI HUEN TING HAIDEE HKG RG PRO 0.30  4.80  5.25  10.35   10.35   11

12 -  -  -  -  -  

13 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

5 MIKI ONG XIAO QI MAS TOTAL GYM 3.50  7.30  7.35  18.15   18.15   1 1

4 PUTRI KIRANA IND STAR VIOLET 3.10  6.80  6.80  16.70   16.70   2 2

6 LI TING HUEN HKG RG PRO 2.80  7.30  6.55  16.65   16.65   3 3

3 MIKO ONG XIAO YOU MAS TOTAL GYM 3.00  6.00  6.50  15.50   15.50   4 4

1 SHAKIRA ELEINA BINTI SHUKRI MAS GYMDAYS STUDIO 1.60  5.70  6.55  13.85   13.85   5 5

2 CHOW CHING HKG RG PRO 0.90  4.90  6.35  12.15   12.15   6 6

7 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

3 ANGEL TAN YONN YEE MAS GYMDAYS STUDIO 3.90  7.10  7.35  18.35   18.35   1 1

1 SONYA HAZZA AFRIANTI IND STAR VIOLET 3.20  6.30  6.35  15.85   0.30   15.55   2 2

2 GEISHA WULANDARI SIMANJUNTAK IND STAR VIOLET 1.80  6.10  6.50  14.40   14.40   3 3

4 -  -  -  -  -  

5 -  -  -  -  -  

Apparatus : Ribbon

Apparatus : Hoop

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)

Category : Junior A

Apparatus : Ball

Apparatus : Clubs



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB Ball Clubs Ribbon Hoop
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

15 ANGEL TAN YONN YEE MAS GYMDAYS STUDIO n/a 17.20   n/a 18.35   35.55   1 1

3 MIKI ONG XIAO QI MAS TOTAL GYM n/a 16.70   18.15   n/a 34.85   2 2

11 PUTRI KIRANA IND STAR VIOLET n/a 17.60   16.70   n/a 34.30   3 3

8 LI TING HUEN HKG RG PRO n/a 17.45   16.65   n/a 34.10   4 4

12 SONYA HAZZA AFRIANTI IND STAR VIOLET 18.05   n/a n/a 15.85   33.90   5 5

14 SHAKIRA ELEINA BINTI SHUKRI MAS GYMDAYS STUDIO 19.05   n/a 13.85   n/a 32.90   6 6

4 MIKO ONG XIAO YOU MAS TOTAL GYM n/a 16.35   15.50   n/a 31.85   7 7

1 KAELYN ONG ZI YING MAS SRGC 15.65   14.95   n/a n/a 30.60   8 8

13 GEISHA WULANDARI SIMANJUNTAK IND STAR VIOLET 16.10   n/a n/a 14.40   30.50   9

5 TEH HUI XUAN MAS TOTAL GYM 14.35   15.65   n/a n/a 30.00   10

10 CHOW CHING HKG RG PRO 14.70   n/a 12.15   n/a 26.85   11

9 CHAU YAN TING HKG RG PRO 13.05   13.30   n/a n/a 26.35   12

7 HO WING LAM GLORIA HKG RG PRO 13.35   12.90   n/a n/a 26.25   13

2 HANNAH SO TZE WAI MAS SRGC 13.05   10.50   n/a n/a 23.55   14

6 NGAI HUEN TING HAIDEE HKG RG PRO 11.95   10.35   n/a n/a 22.30   15

16 -  

17 -  

RANK
1

2

3

IND - STAR VIOLET
 - PUTRI KIRANA
 - SONYA HAZZA AFRIANTI
 - GEISHA WULANDARI SIMANJUNTAK
 -

98.70

MAS - TOTAL GYM A
 - MIKI ONG XIAO QI
 - MIKO ONG XIAO YOU
 - TEH HUI XUAN
 -

96.70

HKG - RG PRO JUNIOR A TEAM 1
 - NGAI HUEN TING HAIDEE
 - HO WING LAM GLORIA
 - LI TING HUEN
 - CHAU YAN TING

86.70

TEAM TOTAL SCORE

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)
Category : Junior A

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

TEAM



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

1 NIN SHENG YUAN MAS TOTAL GYM 2.70  5.70  6.55  14.95   0.30   14.65   1 1

3 KEIRA FOO XINN YI MAS TOTAL GYM 2.00  5.30  6.90  14.20   14.20   2 2

2 AUDREY LIN YI REI MAS TOTAL GYM 1.40  5.40  6.15  12.95   12.95   3 3

4 -  -  -  -  -  

5 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 NG SHELAY MAS TOTAL GYM 1.80  6.20  7.35  15.35   15.35   1 1

5 KEIRA FOO XINN YI MAS TOTAL GYM 2.30  5.40  6.55  14.25   14.25   2 2

3 LIM JING YING MAS TOTAL GYM 1.50  5.90  6.65  14.05   0.30   13.75   3 3

1 EIMAN ALLISA BINTI EZADDIN MAS TOTAL GYM 1.20  5.50  5.85  12.55   12.55   4 4

4 AUDREY LIN YI REI MAS TOTAL GYM 1.30  5.30  5.75  12.35   12.35   5 5

6 -  -  -  -  -  

7 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

1 NIN SHENG YUAN MAS TOTAL GYM 1.60  6.50  6.95  15.05   15.05   1 1

4 LIM JING YING MAS TOTAL GYM 1.30  6.50  6.65  14.45   14.45   2 2

3 NG SHELAY MAS TOTAL GYM 1.00  6.40  6.55  13.95   13.95   3 3

2 EIMAN ALLISA BINTI EZADDIN MAS TOTAL GYM 0.50  5.50  5.75  11.75   11.75   4 4

5 -  -  -  -  -  

6 -  -  -  -  -  

Apparatus : Clubs

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)
Category : Junior B

Apparatus : Hoop

Apparatus : Ball



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB Hoop Ball Clubs
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK RANK

1 NIN SHENG YUAN MAS TOTAL GYM 14.95  n/a 15.05   30.00   1 1

4 NG SHELAY MAS TOTAL GYM n/a 15.35   13.95   29.30   2 2

2 LIM JING YING MAS TOTAL GYM n/a 14.05   14.45   28.50   3 3

6 KEIRA FOO XINN YI MAS TOTAL GYM 14.20  14.25   n/a 28.45   4 4

3 AUDREY LIN YI REI MAS TOTAL GYM 12.95  12.35   n/a 25.30   5 5

5 EIMAN ALLISA BINTI EZADDIN MAS TOTAL GYM n/a 12.55   11.75   24.30   6 6

7 -  

8 -  

RANK
1

2

MAS - TOTAL GYM B
 - NIN SHENG YUAN
 - LIM JING YING
 - AUDREY LIN YI REI
 -

83.80

MAS - TOTAL GYM C
 - NG SHELAY
 - EIMAN ALLISA BINTI EZADDIN
 - KEIRA FOO XINN YI
 -

82.05

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)
Category : Junior B

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND

TEAM

TEAM TOTAL SCORE



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 THASYA SELIVYA VALENTINE IND STAR VIOLET 4.20  6.50  7.10  17.80   17.80   1 1

1 ELYSE SO TZE YAN MAS SRGC 3.00  5.50  5.65  14.15   14.15   2 2

3 -  -  -  -  -  

4 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

1 MAIA ONG XIAO HAN MAS TOTAL GYM 5.30  7.50  7.40  20.20   20.20   1 1

2 -  -  -  -  -  

3 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 THASYA SELIVYA VALENTINE IND STAR VIOLET 3.50  6.00  5.95  15.45   15.45   1 1

1 ELYSE SO TZE YAN MAS SRGC 1.70  6.40  4.85  12.95   12.95   2 2

3 -  -  -  -  -  

4 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

1 MAIA ONG XIAO HAN MAS TOTAL GYM 4.40  7.50  6.45  18.35   18.35   1 1

2 -  -  -  -  -  

3 -  -  -  -  -  

Apparatus : Clubs

Apparatus : Ribbon

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)
Category : Senior A

Apparatus : Ball

Apparatus : Hoop



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB Ball Hoop Clubs Ribbon
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 MAIA ONG XIAO HAN MAS TOTAL GYM n/a 20.20  n/a 18.35   38.55  1 1

3 THASYA SELIVYA VALENTINE IND Star Violet 17.80  n/a 15.45   n/a 33.25  2 2

1 ELYSE SO TZE YAN MAS SRGC 14.15  n/a 12.95   n/a 27.10  3 3

4 -  

9 -  

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)
Category : Senior A

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 NURUL NASUHA BINTI AZLIZAL MAS PERLIS 1.50  5.20  7.20  13.90  13.90  1 1

1 CHIN YEE LYNN MAS TOTAL GYM 0.80  5.20  6.05  12.05  12.05  2 2

3 -  -  -  -  -  

4 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

1 CHIN YEE LYNN MAS TOTAL GYM 1.00  6.40  6.70  14.10  14.10  1 1

2 -  -  -  -  -  

3 -  -  -  -  -  

NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB D AV EXE Total PENALTY
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

1 NURUL NASUHA BINTI AZLIZAL MAS PERLIS 0.90  5.80  6.85  13.55  13.55  1 1

2 -  -  -  -  -  

3 -  -  -  -  -  

Apparatus : Clubs

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)
Category : Senior B

Apparatus : Ball

Apparatus : Hoop



NO NAME COUNTRY CLUB Ball Hoop Clubs
FINAL 
SCORE

RANK MEDAL

2 NURUL NASUHA BINTI AZLIZAL MAS PERLIS 13.90  n/a 13.55   27.45  1 1

1 CHIN YEE LYNN MAS TOTAL GYM 12.05  14.10  n/a 26.15  2 2

3 -  

4 -  

8th Total Gym International Gymnastics
Tournament 2023
(Rhythmic Gymnastics)
Category : Senior B

INDIVIDUAL ALL AROUND


